
Lautakunnat ja valiokunnat 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Keskusvaalilautakunta 
 
  Jäsen Varajäsen 

 

Ilpo Knuutila (pj) 

Hannu Härmäaho (vpj) 

Pirkko Hämäläinen 

Leila Tanskanen 

Anja Heikkilä 

1.  Jaana Hongisto 

2  Ismo Nurmi 

3. Samuli Suvila 

4. Hannu Kauti 

5. Maiju Boenisch 

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 Tarkastuslautakunta 

  Jäsen Varajäsen  

 Jukka Laaksonen (pj) Hannu Härmäaho 

  Sanni Kiviniemi (vpj) Anne Paljakka 

  Antti Riuttaskorpi Markku Kraama 

  Hannes Mikkola Raimo Kuusisto 

  Maiju Boenisch Jouni Ojala 

  Anne Kuusinen Johanna Pinta 

  Sampsa Heinonen Jaana Hongisto 

      

Hyvinvointivaliokunta 

  
  Jäsen Varajäsen 

  

Jari Välimäki (pj) 

Jaana Boström (vpj) 

Taina Lehto 

Teemu Heilala 

Sirpa Pietilä 

Maarit Koivisto 

Hannu Gustafsson 

Ari Laaksonen 

Jarmo Metsänperä 

Raimo Huhtala 

Siiri Jumppanen 

Hanna Rannanperä 

Jari Alppiranta 

Nelli Leppämäki 

Riina Heinonen 

Voitto Järvenpää 

Veikko Ruohonen 

Teuvo Kauppi 

  

 

nuorisovaltuuston edustaja 

kaupunginhallituksen edustaja 

    

 

 

 



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Sivistysvaliokunta 

  
  Jäsen Varajäsen 

  

Heikki Vainio (pj) 

Sanni Kiviniemi (vpj) 

Sanna Vuolle 

Teemu Levomäki 

Seppo Paldanius 

Riina Heinonen 

Hanna-Mari Piironen 

Timo Lahtinen 

Laura Kilpiö 

Jussi-Pekka Suominen 

Anne Paljakka 

Jonna Suonpää 

Hannu Kauti 

Antti Riuttaskorpi 

Maarit Koivisto 

Aino Suominen 

Teuvo Kauppi 

Sampsa Heinonen 

  

 

nuorisovaltuuston edustaja 

kaupunginhallituksen edustaja 

    

  

 

 

Lupajaosto 

  
  Jäsen Varajäsen 

        

  

Juho Pietilä (pj) 

Pekka Kaasalainen (vpj) 

Kristiina Santahuhta 

Jouni Ojala 

Laura Kilpiö 

           

Ossi Mäkelä 

Markku Värjönen 

Hanna Rannanperä 

Marko Isomaa 

Mia Salonen 

            

  

 

nuorisovaltuuston edustaja 

kaupunginhallituksen edustaja 

    

 

 

 

 

 

Elinympäristövaliokunta 

  
  Jäsen Varajäsen 

  

Pekka Kaasalainen (pj) 

Toivo Lehtinen (vpj) 

Kristiina Santahuhta 

Juho Pietilä 

Markku Rämö 

Marja-Liisa Laitila 

Jouni Ojala 

Anne Kuusinen 

Markku Värjönen 

Pirkko Jalasjoki 

Hanna Rannanperä 

Arto Savonen 

Ossi Mäkelä 

Marika Jokela 

Marko Isomaa 

Kari Leppäjoki 



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Laura Kilpiö 

            

Mia Salonen 

            

  

 

nuorisovaltuuston edustaja 

kaupunginhallituksen edustaja 

    

Loimaan Vesi -liikelaitoksen johtokunta 

  Jäsen 
Varajäsen  

  Mika Helin (pj) 

Hanna Rannanperä (vpj) 

Siiri Jumppanen 

Jouni Ensomaa 

Matti Jokinen 

Hannes Mikkola 

Päivi Vanha-Perttula 

Teemu Heilala 

Teijo Repo 

Eeva Kaunisto 


